Blutspenden in 47533 bis zum 27.11.2025

Mi
Fr
Fr
Mi
Do
SO
Do
Mi
Fr
Fr

02.07.2025
12:00-16:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

07.09.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Kleve 47533
AOK Kleve
Bahnhofsplatz 19

Emmerich 46446
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Hansastr. 5

Emmerich 46446
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Hansastr. 5

Kranenburg 47559
Euregio Realschule
Galgensteeg 21-23

Kleve 47533 - Kellen
Karl-Kisters-Realschule
Lindenstrale 3a

Kleve 47533 - Reichswalde
St. Michael-Grundschule
Monnekenwald 1a

Kleve 47533
Stadthalle Kleve
Lohstatte 7

Emmerich 46446 - Elten
Kolpinghaus
Sonderwykstr. 10

Emmerich 46446
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Hansastr. 5

Emmerich 46446
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Hansastr. 5



Do
Mi
Fr
SO
Do

06.11.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.11.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

23.11.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

27.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kleve 47533 - Kellen
Karl-Kisters-Realschule
LindenstralRe 3a

Kranenburg 47559
Euregio Realschule
Galgensteeg 21-23

Emmerich 46446
Stadtverwaltung Emmerich
Geistmarkt 1

Kleve 47533 - Reichswalde
St. Michael-Grundschule
Monnekenwald 1a

Kleve 47533
Stadthalle Kleve
Lohstéatte 7



