Blutspenden in 47533 bis zum 27.11.2025

Mi	02.07.2025 12:00-16:00 Uhr	Kleve 47533 AOK Kleve Bahnhofsplatz 19
Fr	11.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Emmerich 46446 Evangl. Gemeindehaus Hansastr. 5
Fr	25.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Emmerich 46446 Evangl. Gemeindehaus Hansastr. 5
Mi	13.08.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Kranenburg 47559 Euregio Realschule Galgensteeg 21-23
Do	04.09.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Kleve 47533 - Kellen Karl-Kisters-Realschule Lindenstraße 3a
So	07.09.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Kleve 47533 - Reichswalde St. Michael-Grundschule Mönnekenwald 1a
Do	11.09.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Kleve 47533 Stadthalle Kleve Lohstätte 7
Mi	01.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Emmerich 46446 - Elten Kolpinghaus Sonderwykstr. 10
Fr	17.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Emmerich 46446 Evangl. Gemeindehaus Hansastr. 5
Fr	24.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Emmerich 46446 Evangl. Gemeindehaus Hansastr. 5

Do	06.11.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Kleve 47533 - Kellen Karl-Kisters-Realschule Lindenstraße 3a
Mi	19.11.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Kranenburg 47559 Euregio Realschule Galgensteeg 21-23
Fr	21.11.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Emmerich 46446 Stadtverwaltung Emmerich Geistmarkt 1
So	23.11.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr	Kleve 47533 - Reichswalde St. Michael-Grundschule Mönnekenwald 1a
Do	27.11.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Kleve 47533 Stadthalle Kleve Lohstätte 7